IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 2.8MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE76DOT-EXLPF 2MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT AHD DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE16DOT-EXLPF 2 MP 3.6MM
HYBRID LIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T220-MC 2MP 3.6MM 40MT IR (BUYUK
METAL KASA) AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE76DOT-EXIPF 2MP 2.8MM AHD
DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE16DOT-EXIPF 2 MP 3.6MM AHD
BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,85

21,00

21,00

23,10

23,10

23,10

26,25

26,25

26,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

25

EURO

30,45 USD

30,45 USD

30,45 USD



HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 2.8MM (BUYUK KASA)
AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B140-P 4MP 3.6MM MINI BULLET HD-
TVI KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T129-P 2MP 2.8MM (COLORVU) HD-
TVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U 2MP 2.8 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA (SMART IR)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA (SMART IR)

HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 3.6MM (BUYUK KASA)
AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-0280B 2MP 2.8MM 4IN1 HDCVI
DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE70DFOT-PF 2MP 2.8 MM
COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE10DFOT-PF 2 MP 3.6MM
COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5120HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

Hilook

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

31,50 USD

31,50 USD

33,60 USD

30,45

EURO

35,70 USD

35,70 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

40,95 USD
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®

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL 2MP 2.8MM 4iNl
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-EXLF 2MP 3.6MM DUAL-
LIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B129-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SESLI COLORVU
AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T120-PS 2 MP 2.8MM SESLI AHD
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T120-PC 2MP 2.8MM HD-TVI DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B127-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SESLI COLORVU
SMARTLIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T127-LPS 2MP 2.8MM SESLI COLORVU
SMARTLIGHT AHD DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-A-0280B 2MP 2.8MM SESLI
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-T1A21-U-IL-A 2MP 2.6MM 4IN1 SESLI
FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U-IL-A 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HILOOK THC-B157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

Dahua

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Hilook

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

42,00

42,00

45,15

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

47,25

50,40

50,40

52,50

52,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-2010HD 2MP 2.8MM LENS AHD BULLET Ezcool 10+ 52,50 USD

5 an
. KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209C-LED-0360B-S2 2MP 3.6MM Dahua 10+ 63,00 USD
' 4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1 Dahua 1 66,15 USD

', HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-C 2MP 3.6MM 40MT IR (BUYUK Hilook 10+ 68,25 USD

D r‘ KASA) HD-TVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1200TL-A-0280B 2MP 2.8MP 4IN1 Dahua 10+ 71,40 USD
® HDCVI SESLI DOME KAMERA
DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-52 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1 Dahua 10+ 73,560 USD
. HDCVI BULLET KAMERA
DAHUA HAC-HFW1209TLM-A-LED-0360B-52 2MP Dahua 3 73,50 USD
' 3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI 4iN1 HDCVI

BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM Dahua 10+ 78,75 USD
" 4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)
DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-A-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM Dahua 10+ 80,85 USD
f.\ 4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME
KAMERA
- DAHUA HAC-ME1239TQ-A-PV-0280B 2MP 2.8MM Dahua 10+ 116,55
g\ DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA usD
DAHUA HAC-ME1509TQ-PV 5MP 2.8MM FULL COLOR Dahua 10+ 129,15
%Q TiOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA usD
- HILOOK PTZ-N4215-DE3 2MP 15X ZOOM IP SPEED Hilook 3 299,25
' DOME PTZ KAMERA usD
— HIKVISION DS-2DE4425IW-DE 4MP 25X ZOOM IP Hikvision = 5+ 341,25
' SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (100MT IR) usD
HILOOK PTZ-N4225I-DE 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED Hilook 10+ 477,75

' DOME PTZ KAMERA (AYAK DAHIL) usb
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DAHUA SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

DAHUA SD49425GB-HNR 4MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SDT4E425-4F-GB-A-PV1 2X4MP 2.8MM +
2.8-125MM 25X ZOOM TioC IP (PTZ)
KAMERA (100 MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A232GB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

HILOOK THC-T140-P 4MP 2.8MM HD-TVI MINI
DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1

FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI

ISIK)

HILOOK THC-T323-Z 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
AHD DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1209TLQ-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1200TL-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1209TQ-A-LED-0280B 2MP 2.8MM

4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TRQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1200TL-A-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1

HDCVI SESLI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-ME1239TH-A-PV-0360B 2MP 3.6MM
DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

5+

666,75
usb

761,25
usb

934,50
usb

1.050,00
usb

1.412,25

usb

36,75 USD

42,00 USD

51,45

EURO

63,00 USD

63,00 USD

67,20 USD

68,25 USD

71,40 USD

127,05
usb



DAHUA HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2DE2A404IW-DE3 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2DE4215IW-DE 2MP 15X ZOOM IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (DARKFIGHTER,
100MT IR)

DAHUA SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SD4A216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME KAMERA (WiZ SENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2DE7A432IW-AEB 4MP 32X ZOOM IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (200 MT IR,
DARKFIGHTER)

DAHUA SD49225GB-HNR 2MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A232XB-HNR 2MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A245GB-HNR 2MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A432GB-HNR 4MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (1506MT IR)

DAHUA SD5A445GB-HNR 4MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (1506MT IR)

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

176,40
usb

288,75
usb

420,00
usb

585,90
usb

635,25
usb

682,50
usb

699,30
usb

1.412,25
usb

1.525,65
usb

1.622,25
usb

1.864,80
usb



